
ID Task Mode Task Name Duration Start

1 SIDDHA GALAXIA-II PROJECT

2 OPHELIA BLOCK

3 Foundation work 295 days Fri 5/15/15

4 Structural Work 650 days Fri 7/1/16

5 Finishing Work 653 days Sat 7/1/17

6 BIANCA BLOCK

7 Foundation work 260 days Sat 12/19/15

8 Structural Work 650 days Fri 12/16/16

9 Finishing Work 631 days Tue 8/1/17

10 ORION BLOCK

11 Foundation work 371 days Thu 1/29/15

12 Structural Work 836 days Fri 7/1/16

13 Finishing Work 653 days Sat 7/1/17

14 CYGNUS BLOCK

15 Foundation work 290 days Sat 10/31/15

16 Structural Work 613 days Fri 12/9/16

17 Finishing Work 631 days Tue 8/1/17

18 ATLAS BLOCK

19 Foundation work 341 days Wed 2/17/16

20 Structural Work 637 days Thu 6/8/17

21 Finishing Work 515 days Wed 7/11/18

22 PHONEIX BLOCK

23 Foundation work 335 days Tue 4/19/16

24 Structural Work 599 days Tue 8/1/17

25 Finishing Work 511 days Tue 7/17/18

26 CLUB

27 Foundation work 274 days Tue 9/15/15

28 Structural Work 781 days Mon 10/3/16

29 Finishing Work 411 days Sat 1/5/19
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